                                                                                                                                                     Утверждаю: главный судья………………………..

                                                                                                           ИТОГОВЫЙ  ПРОТОКОЛ
                                                                                       соревнований  радиоуправляемых яхт класса ММ (юниоры)
                                                                                                          «Забайкальская регата 2015»

20.09.2015                                                                                                                                                                                г. Чита

	
	     спортсмен
	                                                             этапы
	  сумма

    мест 
	  общее

   место

	
	
	        1
	        2
	        3
	        4
	        5
	         6
	       7
	
	

	1
	Золотуев Даниил
	4
	1
	нс
	нс
	нс
	нс
	
	26
	4

	2
	Котов Кирилл
	нс
	3
	2
	2
	1
	3
	
	11
	2

	3
	Поляков Конст.
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	нс
	нс
	нс
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	4
	Сараев Сергей
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	Сараева Софья
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	1
	1
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	6
	Школин Михаил
	2
	4
	3
	нс
	нс
	2
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        Главный секретарь…………………………..
